REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-D1191H
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-D1191G.
June 2019
Commercial 5 Ton High Static Belt Drive Package Gas Unit
© 2017 - 2019 ◊ 5151 San Felipe St, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

0130M00598 TRANSFORMER, 75VA, 575V TO 24V (M28,
M29, M30)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DSG0600903HFXXAA
M2 - DSG0600903HHDBAA
M3 - DSG0600903HWXCAA
M4 - DSG0600904HHXXAA
M5 - DSG0600904HWSBAA
M6 - DSG0600904HWXCAA
M7 - DSG0600904HWXDAA
M8 - DSG0600904HXXCAA
M9 - DSG0600904HXXXAA
M10 - DSG0601153HMSNAA
M11 - DSG0601153HRKBAA
M12 - DSG0601153HRSNAA
M13 - DSG0601153HWDXAA
M14 - DSG0601153HWJBAA
M15 - DSG0601153HWXBAA
M16 - DSG0601153HWXNAA
M17 - DSG0601153HXDVAA
M18 - DSG0601154HHXGAA
M19 - DSG0601154HVXXAA
M20 - DSG0601403HAXBAA
M21 - DSG0601403HWXNAA
M22 - DSG0601404HHXXAA
M23 - DSG0601404HRLMAA
M24 - DSG0601404HVXXAA
M25 - DSG0601404HWDOAA
M26 - DSG0601404HWXBAA
M27 - DSG0601404HWXXAA
M28 - DSG0601407HHDAAA
M29 - DSG0601407HVXXAA
M30 - DSG0601407HXXXAA
3RP-D1191H www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Top Panel and Tubing Assembly
4 RP-D1191Hwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Top Panel and Tubing Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
TOP PANEL 0121L00235NG11
MOTOR, 1/4 HP, 1SP, 6PL (M3, M17)0131L0006121
MOTOR, 1/4 HP, OD (M1, M2, M10, M11, M12,
M13, M14, M15, M16, M20, M21)
0131M0083721
MOTOR, 1/4 HP, OD (M4, M5, M7, M9, M18, M19,
M22, M23, M24, M25, M26, M27)
0131M0083821
MOTOR, 1/4 HP, OD (M28, M29, M30)0131M0083921
MOTOR, COND,  1/4 HP, 460V (M6, M8)0131L0006221
ACORN NUT 5/16 HEX BLACK (QTY 4)0163M00006P31
FAN GRILLE, RAISED 0152G0000041
CONDUIT 0161R00003P51
FAN BLADE 0150G0000461
VENTURI RING 22" 0161L0000071
SCREW #10X3/4", BLACK (QTY 8)0163M00004NS
WASHER, BLACK (.50 OD .218ID) (QTY 4)0163M00005PNS
Image 2:
COMP, 5100, 575/60/3 (M28, M29, M30)ZP51K5ETFE13012
COMP,51000,208/230/60/3 (M1, M2, M3, M10, M11,
M12, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17, M20, M21)
ZP51K5ETF513012
COMP,51000,460/60/3 (M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9,
M18, M19, M22, M23, M24, M25, M26, M27)
ZP51K5ETFD13012
CUT-OUT SWITCH, LOW PRESSURE 0130M0008722
COMPRESSOR GROMMET (QTY 4)B133953332